| STATUTORY WARNANTY S .
his § 1 veas prepared by Mmm'Tm Paul V. Willlams | |
| "5 Woodbury Drive | |
adkdress | :

J 3512 014 Mont Hi

(Addlrem) W.y _Lthelsea, Al 35043 .[ﬁ l
MMW&WDEED,WLYFDRLEEWWREHWDERTUMW?DR . 2
g ;'l‘ -N
STATL OF ALABAMA ALL MEN BY s ~
county o Shelby o

!

Thal in consideimtion of One Mundred Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and no/100 {$179,900.00) ?l
: | b
m:ﬂ:Wﬂt; Harbar Construction Company, Inc. -
! : : - a corponalion, »
(herlsin refwemed 0 as GRANTOR), i hand bylhnﬂlﬁNTﬂEshnﬁn.mnrummnnrnmmhi:hmwmf-ammwthd.m::ﬁd v
NTOR dois by thase prosests, prant, sel!l and convey unto E

-
£

Paul V. Williams and Phyllis A. Williams

th-:riahlul”mndmuwiﬁ)htmdm;_hh}ohlﬂv-:ﬂup?gmm;rtfithﬂnfmmr:lmami:mnf
therjy in fee o contingent memainder af revarmon, oliowity deecribed einte, sivusted
e ’!ﬁﬁtﬁ?'ﬂ=ﬂnty.'r‘lbanl ; {o-wit:

Ldt 528, acconding to the Survey of Forest Parks, 5th Sectur,‘as recorded in Map Book 23,
Page 155 A & 8, in the Probate Uffice of SHELBY County, Alabama.

minerals and mining rights exbepted.
Subject to taxes for 1999.

Squject to 10 foot easement on Rear of lot as shown on recorded map.
Subject to restrictions as shown on recorded map.

subject to restrictions and covenants appearing of record in Inst. No. 1996-31156% Ihst. No.
1998-14554 ahd Inst. No. 1998-23496.

| 1
Subject to Right -of-way granted to Alabama Power Lompany recorded in Yolume 236, Page 829;
vglume 139, Page 127; Yolume 133, Page 210; Volume 126, Page 191; Volume 126, Page 192;
volume 126, Page 323 and Yolume 124, Page 513.

SQbJect to rights outstanding under those certain easement wgreements conveyed to Shelby Counly
in Inst. No. 1993-3957; Inst. No. 1993-3958; Inst. No. 1993-3959; Inst. No. 1993-396u; Inst. No.

1943-3961: Inst. No. 1993-3962; Inst, No. 1993-396J; inst. No. 1993-3964; Inst, No. 1993-3965 and
Inst. No. 1993-3966. -

$170,905.00 af the purchase price recited above was paid from the proceeds of a mortgage
loan closed simultaneously herewith.

- T0O HAvEA.Hnmmm.nmmunmn-ﬂmm-pmummm-ud-huram:;f
them, mznmthamﬂmnrth-nhhmuummudnﬁpsufmmﬁmrfm.mwﬂhwerymhgm
reaindes and right of reversion,

T e e .- el

~ [N WITNESS WHEREOF, the seid GRANTOR, by ity vice President
who isamImrimdmnucmd&hmnﬂthWHliuﬂmmml,milﬂw 30th dayoi April 19 99

Harb construction Co., inc.

h"ﬂ;TEST:
|
--—lr—--- Sy - | B"

5 li.A'l por Alabama }

COQUNTY OF Jefferson

fce President

Stdic, hereby certify st Depney Barrow
u:] cse :;m:: ce Prgs?ael‘t of Harbar Construction Company, Inc.

a rorporation, is signed 1o the forgeing coRVEYENOoS, aad Who i known to me, acknowledged before me on this day Ihat, being

brmed of the contents of the conveysnce, he, s nuch officor and with [ull suthority, execused the same voluntanly for and a»
th act of said corporation,

ﬁt]  Larry L. Halcomb . s Notary Public in ned for said County in sid

Given under my hand end official seal, this the 30N day of




